Classement Descente 08/11/2015

Minime
Minime
Minime
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sénior

46

53

52

116
126
123
127
120
117
112
124
118
115
110
104
105
106
103
151
157
152
153
155
161

GANOSKY Hugo
BALAFRE Gabriel
FONTAINE Brice

EBY Quentin
MOUTOUSSAMY Benjamin
LE CORGUILLE Yohan
DELETTRE Alexandre
CERVEAU Romain
PATON Ulrick
FIN Florent
MAILLOT Brice
VAULBERT Anthony
CARPIN Sebastien
FRUTEAU DE LACLOS Honoré
FABREGUE Maelyne
DALLEAU Jade
FRANCOISE Sarah
DALLEAU Eloize
BLARD Benoit
RAMARD Lucas
PICARD Mickael
BREZE Vincent
RAYNAUD Alexandre
PAUSE Yoan

CKS
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
CKS
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
NCKC
KCT
BNM
NCKC
NCKC
CKS
NCKC

00:01:21,22
00:01:34,08
00:01:51,28
00:01:05,50
00:01:10,91
00:01:11,44
00:01:13,50
00:01:10,39
00:01:11,97
00:01:18,66
00:01:30,57
00:01:23,53
00:01:32,43
00:01:52,22
00:01:14,68
00:01:20,06
00:01:27,06
00:01:25,78
00:01:07,06
00:01:07,15
00:01:10,72
00:01:12,00
00:01:14,06
00:01:18,00

00:01:17,47
00:01:19,94
00:01:16,76
00:01:05,60
00:01:03,78
00:01:08,91
00:01:09,89
00:01:19,47
00:01:18,06
00:01:12,06
00:01:15,50
00:01:22,59
00:01:41,59
00:01:48,69
00:01:17,18
00:01:16,06
00:01:12,72
00:01:16,13
00:01:05,50
00:01:13,43
00:01:13,15
00:01:15,53
00:01:22,76
HHHHHHHEH

00:02:38,69
00:02:54,02
00:03:08,04
00:02:11,10
00:02:14,69
00:02:20,35
00:02:23,39
00:02:29,86
00:02:30,03
00:02:30,72
00:02:46,07
00:02:46,12
00:03:14,02
00:03:40,91
00:02:31,86
00:02:36,12
00:02:39,78
00:02:41,91
00:02:12,56
00:02:20,58
00:02:23,87
00:02:27,53
00:02:36,82
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